Fall 2019

Number

Palmer Avenu

728
708
626
214
550
530
428
304
441
453
551
309
155
503
511

Street

Rockland @ Palmer
Rockland @ Palmer
Rockland @ Palmer
Rockland @ Palmer
Rockland @ Palmer
Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Delancey

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Fennimore on Palmer
Palmer

Palmer on Heathcote
Palmer

Delancey on Palmer
Heathcote

Munro

Munro

Prospect

Library Lane @ Prospect

Mt. Pleasant Ave

2019 TOTALS:

Comment

on Palmer Westchester Jewish Center (replacemen
on Palmer Westchester Jewish Center (replacemen
on Palmer Westchester Jewish Center (replacemen
on Palmer Westchester Jewish Center (replacemen
on Palmer Westchester Jewish Center (replacemen

plant on Palmer
plant on Heathcote

plant on Palmer

parking ramp across from courthouse
corner of police station
across from 176 Mt.Pleasant @ parking lot
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Industrial Zone & Stanley Ave

416
524
225
225
225
404
304
307
308
312
313
314
315
319
321
324
324
324
325
341
342
321

Waverly
Waverly
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Maple @ Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Fennimore @ Stanley

2019 TOTALS:

Old Rye Neck South

123
432
415

Carroll Ave.
Melbourne
Hinman Place

remove & replace dead tree @ entrance drive
tree pit

plant on Stanley

may not want a tree

plant on Stanley

far side of pavement
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419
423
422
303

Hinman Place
Hinman Place
Hinman Place
Jefferson

green @ Jeff & Jeff

2019 TOTALS:

Shore Acres & S. Barry Ave

734
734
234
704
505
544
545
617
735

Guion Drive

Guion Drive

S. Barry @ Guion Drive
Shore Acres Dr on S Barry
Alda Road

Oakhurst Road

Oakhurst Road

The Parkway

The Parkway

2019 TOTALS:

far side of pavement
far side of pavement

Jefferson @ Jefferson?
see map

plant on S. Barry Ave

see map

see map

replacement

plant on The Parkway (replacement)
requested

replacement
replacement, requested

Harbor Island Park/Boston Post Road

1000
1000
1000
1000
600
105

W.Boston Post Rd
W.Boston Post Rd
W.Boston Post Rd
W.Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
Delancey (across)

athletic field

athletic field

athletic field

athletic field

parkside

parkside, W BPR 4 pavement squares from crosswalk
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105
105
105
105
516
516
516
510
418
408

260
260
260
138

180-190
320

Delancey (across)
Delancey (across)
Delancey (across)
Delancey (across)
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
W Boston Post Rd
HIP entrance

HIP entrance

HIP entrance

HIP entrance

E Boston Post Rd

E Boston Post Rd

2019 TOTALS:

Florence Park/Sunnyside

1506

Henry Ave

parkside, W BPR @ first bush on the hill
parkside, W BPR facing #3

parkside, W BPR facing #5

parkside, W BPR facing #7

parkside, facing "Wicker"

parkside, facing "Posh"

parkside, facing "Achieve"

parkside, facing "Zoffners College Prep"
parkside, facing "Art of Astrology"

parkside, facing "La Picola Casa"

parkside, facing Fennimore, 2 spuares from parking sign
parkside, facing 1st window of garage
parkside, facing 3rd & 4th windows of garage
parkside, in line with blue schoolhouse sign
parkside, facing BMW main showroom corner
parkside, corner of Water Tmt Plant
parkside, facing BMW main showroom
parkside, facing #138 (replace tree)

water side along entrance drive

water side along entrance drive

water side along entrance drive

water side along entrance drive

empty tree pit

empty tree pit

requested

R R R R R R RRRRRRRBPRRBRRRBRRRR

24

30



2019 TOTALS: 1 0 1

Orienta
531 Rushmmore 1
531 Rushmmore 1
511 Rushmmore 1
355 Rushmmore 1
355 Rushmmore 1
335 Rushmmore 1
305 Claflin, on Rushmore plant on Rushmore 1
2019 TOTALS: 0 7 7
Mamaroneck Ave
211 Mamaroneck Ave 1
275 Mamaroneck Ave 1
406 Mamaroneck Ave 1
212 Mamaroneck Ave 1
142 Mamaroneck Ave 1
Mamaroneck Ave 1
2019 TOTALS: 6 0 6
Grand Total: 46 60 106

Totals by Species

Species Number
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quercus bicolor 19

plantanus x acerifolia 21
liguidambar styraciflua 20
Total 60
Small

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme 15
acer buergerianum 10
cercis canadensis 15
crataegus "Princeton Sentry" 6
Total 46

Grand Total 106



29-Aug-19

Species

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
acer buergerianum

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
acer buergerianum

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
liguidambar styraciflua
acer buergerianum

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
acer buergerianum

cercis canadensis

quercus bicolor

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
plantanus x acerifolia
liguidambar styraciflua
guercus bicolor

plantanus x acerifolia

cercis canadensis
plantanus x acerifolia



malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
plantanus x acerifolia
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia

acer buergerianum
quercus bicolor

cercis canadensis
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
quercus bicolor

acer buergerianum

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
acer buergerianum

cercis canadensis
liquidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liquidambar styraciflua

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
acer buergerianum
plantanus x acerifolia



quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
acer buergerianum
plantanus x acerifolia

cercis canadensis
liguidambar styraciflua
quercus bicolor

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
liguidambar styraciflua
cercis canadensis

guercus bicolor

plantanus x acerifolia

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
acer buergerianum

cercis canadensis

malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
guercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua



plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liquidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liquidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme
malus 'Sutzyam"sugar tyme

cercis canadensis



liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua
plantanus x acerifolia
quercus bicolor
liguidambar styraciflua

crataegus "Princeton Sentry"
crataegus "Princeton Sentry"
crataegus "Princeton Sentry"
crataegus "Princeton Sentry"
crataegus "Princeton Sentry"
crataegus "Princeton Sentry"



